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Lighting

Infrared Reflector - Satin
(INC)

TU 275R/IR/SA/E27 240V GE MIH

32296

Product information

GE incandescent lamps trace their ancestry to the
world’s first practical electric bulb, invented by Thomas
Alva Edison, founder of General Electric Company, in
1879.

Available in all shapes and sizes, they offer particular
qualities of light to suit specific applications.
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Product data

Product Code

Bulb Shape

Bulb Finish

Bulb Diameter [mm)]
Nominal Length [mm]
Net weight per piece [g]
Gross weight per piece [g]
Brand

Cap/Base

Performance data

Rated Life [h]

Electrical data

Dimming Capability
Nominal power [W]

Nominal lamp voltage [V]

Logistic data

DUN Code

EAN Code

Pack Quantity

Layer quantity

Layer quantity EUR
Pallet quantity EUR (PC)
Outer case size

Product status

Infrared Reflector - Satin (INC)

TU 275R/IR/SA/E27 240V GE MIH

32296

32296

Reflector
Aluminized; Diffuse
125

173

200

222

General Electric (GE)
E27

5000

Yes
275
240

19004102322969
9004102322962

9

54 EUR

54

270

393 x 393 x 208 (mm)

Available
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Downloads & Links

Go to the catalog site (HTTP)

Incandescent Lamps Spectrum Catalogue (PDF)

Lighting design tools & calculators (HTTP)

High-res images / Technical drawings (HTTP)

Certificate for the Quality Management System of GE Lighting EMEA (PDF)
Certificate for the Environmental Management System of GE Lighting EMEA (PDF)

Disclaimer

This product is intended for the use of heating and is not intended for use in any other applications.

GE Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a
GE and General Electric are both registered trademarks general guide, and we may change specifications from time to time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or
of the General Electric Company public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form
part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, GE Lighting cannot accept any
liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.


http://catalog.gelighting.com//lamp/incandescent/reflector-incandescent/infrared-reflector-inc/f=infrared-reflector-satin-inc/p=32296/?l=en
http://www.gelighting.com/LightingWeb/emea/images/Incandescent_Lamps_Spectrum_Catalogue_EN_tcm181-25050.pdf
http://www.gelighting.com/LightingWeb/emea/resources/tools/index.jsp
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/d2mfy3gadca65sk/UQ3VAxfxrP
http://www.gelighting.com/LightingWeb/emea/images/GE-ISO9001-ISO-Certificates-EN.pdf
http://www.gelighting.com/LightingWeb/emea/images/GE-ISO14001-ISO-Certificates-EN.pdf

