



Infrared Reflector - Satin (INC)

TU 275R/IR/SA/E27 240V GE MIH

32296

Product information

GE incandescent lamps trace their ancestry to the world's first practical electric bulb, invented by Thomas Alva Edison, founder of General Electric Company, in 1879.

Available in all shapes and sizes, they offer particular qualities of light to suit specific applications.









Product data

Product Code	32296
Bulb Shape	Reflector
Bulb Finish	Aluminized; Diffuse
Bulb Diameter [mm]	125
Nominal Length [mm]	173
Net weight per piece [g]	200
Gross weight per piece [g]	222
Brand	General Electric (GE)
Cap/Base	E27

Performance data

Rated Life [h]	5000

Electrical data

Dimming Capability	Yes
Nominal power [W]	275
Nominal lamp voltage [V]	240

Logistic data

DUN Code	19004102322969
EAN Code	9004102322962
Pack Quantity	9
Layer quantity	54 EUR
Layer quantity EUR	54
Pallet quantity EUR (PC)	270
Outer case size	393 x 393 x 208 (mm)
Product status	Available



Infrared Reflector - Satin (INC) TU 275R/IR/SA/E27 240V GE MIH

32296

Downloads & Links

Go to the catalog site (HTTP)
Incandescent Lamps Spectrum Catalogue (PDF)
Lighting design tools & calculators (HTTP)
High-res images / Technical drawings (HTTP)
Certificate for the Quality Management System of GE Lighting EMEA (PDF)
Certificate for the Environmental Management System of GE Lighting EMEA (PDF)

Disclaimer

This product is intended for the use of heating and is not intended for use in any other applications.